

MISSION STATEMENT

The Professional Women in Building Council is a resource and voice for women in the building industry.

BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP IN THE PROFESSIONAL WOMEN IN BUILDING COUNCIL (PWB)

- Membership in our local HBA Council and the National Association of Home Builders (NAHB) Professional Women In Building Council
- > Building Women Magazine NAHB's National Professional Women in Building Council Magazine
- Professional Recognition
- Advocacy
- > Community Service through Council sponsored events.
- Exclusive NAHB PWB LinkedIn Networking Group
- Quarterly newsletter with local Council information and events
- > Expand your business network through PWB social media Instagram, LinkedIn & Facebook
- > Access to the members-only NAHB Council member directory
- > NAHB Professional Women in Building Facebook Page

Educational

The Professional Women In Building Council of HBA continues to plan educational seminars that offer solutions for industry related issues, as well as professional and personal needs resulting in increased professionalism and success in your career.

Scholarship

As a member of the Professional Women in Building Council of HBA you are eligible to apply for a grant given by the National Association of Home Builders Professional Women in Building Council toward continuing education, certification and other industry-related programs. The National Council also offers grants towards travel to the International Builders Show.

Networking

An added value of membership in the Professional Women In Building Council of HBA is the networking opportunities. Through participation in the various committees, educational programs, social events and community involvement projects, members gain further insight of industry trends on a local level.



Г

Professional Women in Building Council Membership Application

	Last Name First Name	
	Preferred contact information (can be company or personal)	
idn é		
n me	Address	
Sign	CityStateZip	
Yes!	Email	
	Work Phone () Ext Cell ()	
	Fax () Referred by	
	Annual Investment \$50	
Payment	Check for \$ is enclosed, payable to: HBA of SE Michigan PWB Account	
	Charge \$to: Visa MasterCard Discover AME	х
	Card #Exp.:	
	Name on Card Billing Zip code:	
	Cardholder's Signature	

Applicant must be a NAHB member, or an employee or family member of a NAHB company Submit your application today!

EMAIL to CaroleLJones@yahoo.com -or- MAIL to Carole Jones

Robert R. Jones Homes 24106 Bingham Pointe Drive Bingham Farms, MI 48025

٦